BOTANICALLY

From:

Botanically Pty Ltd

37 Moorak Street

Taringa QLD 4068
hello@botanically.com.au
ABN 12 646 605 405

Bank details:

Botanically Pty Ltd
182-500

940972086

To:

Heavenly head massage

5/535 Milton Road Toowong QLD 4066
info@lovingyoga.com.au

Quote Number
Quote Date

Total

Quote

QUO-228
14 May 2024

$12,612.60

CONDITIONS: In the event of a product recall, the buyer and seller shall share the costs of the

product recall.

Hrs/Qty = Service

100 Heavenly head massage - Menthol
Balm 30g

500 Heavenly head massage - Menthol
Balm 30g

1000 Heavenly head massage - Menthol
Balm 30g

10 Heavenly head massage - Menthol
Balm 50g

his 50g order must be plac
i s the Menthol B

ontainer cannot be chosen b

Rate/Price
$8.80

S7.70
$6.60

$13.60

Sub Total

Total

Adjust
0%

0%
0%

0.00%

Thanks for choosing Botanically | hello@botanically.com.au

Sub Total
$880.00

$3,850.00
$6,600.00

$136.00

$11,466.00
$1,146.60

$12,612.60
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BOTANICALLY Quote

Payment term: Prepaid

Thanks for choosing Botanically | hello@botanically.com.au
Page 2/2


https://botanically.com.au
https://botanically.com.au
mailto:hello@botanically.com.au

