BOTANICALLY

From:	Quote Number	QUO-228
Botanically Pty Ltd	Quote Date	14 May 2024
37 Moorak Street Taringa QLD 4068	Total	\$12,612.60
hello@botanically.com.au		
ABN 12 646 605 405		
Bank details: Botanically Pty Ltd 182-500 940972086		

To: Heavenly head massage 5/535 Milton Road Toowong QLD 4066

info@lovingyoga.com.au

CONDITIONS: In the event of a product recall, the buyer and seller shall share the costs of the product recall.

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
100	Heavenly head massage - Menthol Balm 30g	\$8.80	0%	\$880.00
500	Heavenly head massage - Menthol Balm 30g	\$7.70	0%	\$3,850.00
1000	Heavenly head massage - Menthol Balm 30g	\$6.60	0%	\$6,600.00
10	Heavenly head massage - Menthol Balm 50g This 50g order must be placed at the same time as the Menthol Balm 30g order. The container cannot be chosen by the clients.	\$13.60	0.00%	\$136.00

Total	\$12,612.60
Тах	\$1,146.60
Sub Total	\$11,466.00

Thanks for choosing Botanically | hello@botanically.com.au

BOTANICALLY



Payment term: Prepaid